Ergebnis nach Summe aller Wettfahrten 2024
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Kleiner Wassermann

Typ

J 92

Navis 33

X 79 o.R.
Elan 450p
Mosquito 85 mod.
J 92s

Dehler 29
Hanse 350
Larsen 28
Maxi 999/1000
Avance 33
Saare 38.2

X 46

Albin Express
Hanse 388
Larsen 28
Hanse 375

J 24

X 99
Mosquito 85
Hanseat 70B
Faurby 363
Dehler 36 JV
Mixer
Mistral 33
Nordborg 32
Grinde
Winner 9.5
Avance 36

J 88

Knarr
F-Boot

first 34.7
BBR31
Ohlson 29

X 362 Sport
Arcona 400
Elvstrom 32
Maxi 77
Maxi 84
Hanse 320
Unna 20
Trio 96

Skipper

Carsten Paulsohn
Julian Volter
Mareike Tetzlaff
Christian Lohr
Carsten Vélkel
Andreas Beckmann
Hollerbach/Kahle
Philip Ismar

Klaas Raloff

Bernd Volkel
Thorsten Schulz
Stefan Moll

Bjérn Meyer
Morten Gopfert
Olaf Iskra

Jan Draeger

Kai Gatzert

Lasse Leiers

Frank Ziboll

Lutz Kollmetz
Detlef Sachs
Ludger Schepers
Karsten Rost
Dietrich Scheel
Gernot Volkel
Claas Riedel
Carsten Schwering
R. Linde/ C. Faasch
Geert Karnick

Fam. Frischmuth
Dirk Hartz

Ralf Mertens
Markus Riihlicke
Jiirgen Zimmermann
A. Michael Méller
Olaf Grehl

Jens Béttcher
Tobias Knop

M. Gépfert/S. Ponicke
Joachim Kasten
Jan Evers

H. Goltzer/S.Andressen
Wolfgang Janner

/ Albatros

Anzahl
Wettfahrten
14
14
13
17
9
13
11
11
14
8
10
11
11
8
17
8
15
7
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Summe
Punkte
12574
10145
8656
7731
7467
7358
7304
7017
6733
6499
6097
6063
5913
5860
5692
5639
5441
5086
5067
4893
4345
4090
3996
3995
3827
3431
3321
3320
3225
3173
3130
2912
2663
2295
2272
2271
2156
1938
1637
1396
1329
1223
306



